English
Torque Sensor
DRBK / DRBK-n
DRBK-A
Operating Instructions
2
Applied Measurements Ltd
appmeas.co.uk info@appmeas.co.uk

for Size I I KB4K/200-60-24-x
for Size I II  KB4K/1000-84-40-x
*The values for axial and radial load refer to the non-fixed housing
Sizes Torsion Shaft-
Type
Measuring
range (Nm)
spring cons-
tant C
(Nm/rad)
Mass Moment J (g•cm²) Permitted
Axial load (N) *
Permitted
Radial load (N) *Total Drive side Measuring side
0
DRBK-0.5 0,5 144 14,9 14,3 0,6 190 30
DRBK-1 1 144 14,9 14,3 0,6 190 30
DRBK-2 2 287 14,9 14,3 0,6 190 60
I
DRBK-5 5 1100 100 82 18 930 25
DRBK-10 10 2700 100 82 18 930 45
DRBK-20 20 5400 101 82 19 930 90
I I
DRBK-50 50 20 x 103 339 233 106 1580 210
DRBK-100 100 36 x 103 347 237 110 1580 420
DRBK-200 200 52 x 103 364 246 118 1580 845
I II
DRBK-500 500 290 x 103 3265 1794 1471 3920 1420
DRBK-1000 1000 420 x 103 3434 1878 1556 3920 2875
Features
• The outputs are short-circuit proof
• Signal output for „tranducer ready“ 100 mA, level = power supply
Ordering Example
Technical Specifications DRBK + DRBK-A
DRBK-    -     -
A
 Option Speed only DRBK!
(standard on DRBK-A)
 Torque Ranges
 with display
Sensor model
n
Ordering Code Coupling
Model/Size - Lenght - ØD1 - ØD2
13.6 Mechanical values and load limits DRBK +  DRBK-A
Applied Measurements Ltd
appmeas.co.uk info@appmeas.co.uk
22
Applied Measurements Ltd
appmeas.co.uk info@appmeas.co.uk
23
Applied Measurements Ltd
appmeas.co.uk info@appmeas.co.uk
Applied Measurements Ltd
appmeas.co.uk info@appmeas.co.uk